
Day Date 0800-0900 0900-1000 1000-1100 1115-1215 1215-1315 1415-1515 1515-1615 1615-1630 3RD FRI MMMM
Mon 1-Jan 1-Jan H 4TH SAT CMFAP
Tue 2-Jan A Dissection Dissection P B 8-Jan A 1ST SAT ECE
Wed 3-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection 15-Jan H
Thu 4-Jan P P B Dissection Dissection 22-Jan P
Fri 5-Jan B P A Dissection Dissection 29-Jan B
Sat 6-Jan B P 5-Feb P
Sun 7-Jan 12-Feb A

Mon 8-Jan A A A Dissection Dissection 19-Feb P
Tue 9-Jan A Dissection Dissection P B 26-Feb B

Wed 10-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection 4-Mar B

Thu 11-Jan P P B Dissection Dissection 11-Mar A

Fri 12-Jan B P A Dissection Dissection 18-Mar P
Sat 13-Jan B B P P A 25-Mar B
Sun 14-Jan 1-Apr A
Mon 15-Jan 8-Apr A
Tue 16-Jan 15-Apr P

Wed 17-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection 22-Apr B

Thu 18-Jan P P B Dissection Dissection 29-Apr P

Fri 19-Jan Dissection Dissection 6-May A
Sat 20-Jan B B P P A 13-May P
Sun 21-Jan 20-May B
Mon 22-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection 27-May H
Tue 23-Jan A Dissection Dissection P B 3-Jun H
Wed 24-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection 10-Jun A
Thu 25-Jan P P B Dissection Dissection 17-Jun H
Fri 26-Jan 24-Jun P
Sat 27-Jan B
Sun 28-Jan
Mon 29-Jan B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 30-Jan A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 31-Jan P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 1-Feb P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 2-Feb B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 3-Feb B P
Sun 4-Feb
Mon 5-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 6-Feb A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 7-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 8-Feb P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 9-Feb B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 10-Feb B B P P A
Sun 11-Feb
Mon 12-Feb A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 13-Feb A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 14-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 15-Feb P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 16-Feb Dissection Dissection
Sat 17-Feb B B P P A
Sun 18-Feb
Mon 19-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 20-Feb A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 21-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 22-Feb P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 23-Feb B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 24-Feb P
Sun 25-Feb
Mon 26-Feb B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 27-Feb A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 28-Feb P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 29-Feb P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 1-Mar B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 2-Mar B P
Sun 3-Mar
Mon 4-Mar B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 5-Mar A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 6-Mar P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 7-Mar P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 8-Mar B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 9-Mar B B P P A
Sun 10-Mar
Mon 11-Mar A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 12-Mar A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 13-Mar P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 14-Mar P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 15-Mar Dissection Dissection
Sat 16-Mar B B P P A
Sun 17-Mar
Mon 18-Mar P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 19-Mar A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 20-Mar P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 21-Mar P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 22-Mar B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 23-Mar B
Sun 24-Mar
Mon 25-Mar B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 26-Mar A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 27-Mar P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 28-Mar
Fri 29-Mar
Sat 30-Mar
Sun 31-Mar
Mon 1-Apr A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 2-Apr A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 3-Apr P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 4-Apr P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 5-Apr B P A Dissection Dissection

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 
COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.3
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.3
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Anatomy ECE

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.3
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 
Batch Biochemistry

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 
AETCOM 1.2

Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 

Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Batch Biochemistry

Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Batch Histology

Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 
Batch Histology

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETINGPracticals - B Batch: Physiology / A 

Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.2
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Biochemistry ECE

AETCOM 1.2

PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
I MBBS BATCH - 2023

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE - JANUARY-JUNE 2024
NOTE: Break timings - 1100-1115 Mon-Fri, 1000-1015 Sat. Lunch Break - 1315-1415 Mon-Fri.

MON ROT

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

NEW YEAR'S DAY

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

REPUBLIC DAY

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

EASTER HOLIDAYS

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING

MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING

MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

Physiology ECE

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 

Batch Biochemistry
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 

Batch Histology
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Batch Histology

PONGAL

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE



Sat 6-Apr B P
Sun 7-Apr
Mon 8-Apr A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 9-Apr A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 10-Apr

Thu 11-Apr P P B Dissection Dissection

Fri 12-Apr B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 13-Apr B B P P A
Sun 14-Apr
Mon 15-Apr P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 16-Apr A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 17-Apr P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 18-Apr P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 19-Apr Dissection Dissection
Sat 20-Apr B B P P A
Sun 21-Apr
Mon 22-Apr B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 23-Apr A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 24-Apr P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 25-Apr P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 26-Apr B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 27-Apr P
Sun 28-Apr
Mon 29-Apr P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 30-Apr A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 1-May

Thu 2-May P P B Dissection Dissection

Fri 3-May B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 4-May B P
Sun 5-May
Mon 6-May A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 7-May A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 8-May P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 9-May P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 10-May B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 11-May B B P P A
Sun 12-May
Mon 13-May P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 14-May A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 15-May P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 16-May P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 17-May Dissection Dissection
Sat 18-May B B P P A
Sun 19-May
Mon 20-May B B A Dissection Dissection
Tue 21-May A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 22-May P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 23-May P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 24-May B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 25-May B
Sun 26-May
Mon 27-May
Tue 28-May
Wed 29-May
Thu 30-May
Fri 31-May
Sat 1-Jun
Sun 2-Jun
Mon 3-Jun
Tue 4-Jun
Wed 5-Jun
Thu 6-Jun
Fri 7-Jun
Sat 8-Jun
Sun 9-Jun
Mon 10-Jun A A A Dissection Dissection
Tue 11-Jun A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 12-Jun P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 13-Jun P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 14-Jun B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 15-Jun B B P P A
Sun 16-Jun
Mon 17-Jun
Tue 18-Jun A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 19-Jun P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 20-Jun P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 21-Jun Dissection Dissection
Sat 22-Jun P
Sun 23-Jun
Mon 24-Jun P P A Dissection Dissection
Tue 25-Jun A Dissection Dissection P B
Wed 26-Jun P P A Dissection Dissection
Thu 27-Jun P P B Dissection Dissection
Fri 28-Jun B P A Dissection Dissection
Sat 29-Jun B B P P A
Sun 30-Jun

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 

SUMMER VACATION

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

BAKRID

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING
COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.4
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.4
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING

Biochemistry ECE

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

AETCOM 1.4
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 
COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Batch Histology

Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

MAY DAY

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE / FAP

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Practicals - B Batch: Physiology / A 
Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A MONTHLY MENTOR MENTEE MEETING

Physiology ECE

Practicals - A Batch: Physiology / B 
COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Practicals -A Batch: Physiology  / B 
Batch Histology

Practicals -B Batch: Physiology  / A 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING

RAMZAN 

MENTOR MENTEE 
MEETING


